

PITCH RATES 2023 SEASON



1 +33 (0)3 28 23 09 80 ⊠: campingdesdunes@campingvpa.fr

For tent, caravan or camper van.

In high season, check-in is from 12 noon and check-out by 12 noon. Only one vehicle allowed per pitch.
Up to 6 people can stay on any one pitch.
Children must be accompanied by parents.



OCEANS & NAVIGATEURS SECTORS For tent, caravan or camper van with and without electricity								
	Pitch	Adult +16 yrs	7-16 yrs	1-7 yrs (-1 yr free)	Vehicle	Animal	Electricity*	Day visitor
HIGH SEASON 01/07 to 01/09	€6.80	€7.60	€5.80	€3.60	€3.00	€3.20	€5.70	€2.70
LOW SEASON 04/04 to 01/07 & 01/09 to 26/10	€4.00	€4.20	€3.40	€2.20	€1.90	€2.20	€5.70	€1.90
CAMPER-VAN RATES (2 people + electricity)								
HIGH SEASON 01/07 to 01/09		€25.00						
LOW SEASON €16.50 04/04 to 01/07 & 01/09 to 26/10								

DUNES SECTOR For tent or minivan without electricity							
	Pitch	Adult +16 yrs	7-16 yrs	1-7 yrs (-1 yr free)	Vehicle	Animal	Day visitor
HIGH SEASON 01/07 to 01/09	€6.30	€7.60	€5.80	€3.60	€3.00	€3.20	€2.70
LOW SEASON 04/04 to 01/07 & 01/09 to 26/10	€3.80	€4.20	€3.40	€2.20	€1.90	€2.20	€1.90

^{*} You'll need a European plug to connect to the power supply. You can purchase a European standard adaptor at the reception desk.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES				
GUARANTEE (entry pass & shower pass)	€60.00	By bank card, cash or cheque.		
CANCELLATION INSURANCE (advisable)	4%	of the total booking amount - €10 minimum.		
HANDLING FEES	€5.00			
TOURIST TAX	€0.50	Per night and per adult aged 18 and above.		
WASHING MACHINE TOKEN	€4.20			
DRYER TOKEN	€3.20			